Reef Check
EcoDiver Course

2026

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
13" july 14" july 15™ july 16™ july

Friday
17" july

Sunday
19" july

Tuesday
217 july

7:00-8:00

BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

8:00-9:00

Invertebrate ID Substrate ID #1

9:00-10:00

EcoDiver Introduction

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

Fish ID Substrate ID #2

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

Night Dive ?

19:00-20:00

DINNER

DINNER DINNER

DINNER DINNER DINNER DINNER

20:00 -2

Presentation




