Reef Check EcoDiver Course 2026	Monday 13 th july	Tuesday 14 th july	Wednesday 15 th july	Thursday 16 th july	Friday 17 th july	Sunday 19 th july	Tuesday 21 st july
7:00-8:00	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST
8:00-9:00	Course Registration	Invertebrate ID	Substrate ID #1	Training DVD &	Survey	Survey	Survey
9:00-10:00	EcoDiver Introduction	Diving	Diving	Beach Exercise	Marsa Egla north	Marsa Nakari north	Wadi Lahami sheltered
10:00-11:00	Diving	Invertebrate ID	Substrate ID	Diving	3,5m & 8,5m depth	3,5m & 8,5m depth	3,5m & 8,5m depth
11:00-12:00	Fish ID			all categories ID	Fish, Invertebrate & Substrate survey	Fish, Invertebrate & Substrate survey	Fish, Invertebrate & Substrate survey
12:00-13:00	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH
13:00-14:00							
14:00-15:00	Fish ID	Diving Fish ID &	Substrate ID #2	Diving		Survey	Survey
15:00-16:00	Diving	Invertebrate ID	Diving	Test survey 20m transect		Marsa Nakari south	Wadi Lahami s exposed
16:00-17:00	Fish ID	Test	Substrate ID	Conclusion		3,5m & 8,5m depth	3,5m & 8,5m depth
17:00-18:00	Test	Invertebrate ID	Test		Data entry	Fish, Invertebrate & Substrate survey	Fish, Invertebrate & Substrate survey
18:00-19:00	Fish ID		Substrate ID		Night Dive ?	Data entry	Data entry
19:00-20:00	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER
20:00 - ?	Get-together, Bedouine Café, Cafeteria, Night dive, Movie,?						

Presentation	Diving	Test	Other	Survey
--------------	--------	------	-------	--------